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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Balboa1076
Tumbling Central

9.450 9.175 9.6259.375 37.625
6T 4 5 3T 1T

1T

Malia Erickson1031
Jing's

9.600 9.225 9.5509.250 37.625
1T 3 7T 5 1T

1T

Tamra Rogers1078
Tumbling Central

9.600 8.750 9.5259.675 37.550
1T 13 1 6 3 

3 

Kate Kennedy1051
Mary Jane's

9.500 9.450 9.3259.150 37.425
4T 1 11 14 4 

4 

Jace Vera1010
Aerial

9.550 8.950 9.4509.450 37.400
3 7T 3T 8 5 

5 

Sarahi Flores1033
Jing's

9.500 8.900 9.4009.450 37.250
4T 10 3T 9T 6 

6 

Jazmin Tamez1056
Powerhouse

9.300 9.050 9.4009.225 36.975
14 5 9 9T 7 

7 

Callie Grossaint1023
Crossfire

9.350 8.675 9.6259.200 36.850
12 14 10 3T 8 

8 

Sophia Gracia1053
Powerhouse

9.450 8.850 9.2509.250 36.800
6T 11 7T 17T 9 

9 

Lauren Ball1020
Crossfire

9.250 8.525 9.6509.350 36.775
15T 15 6 2 10 

10 

Hailey Jordan1009
Aerial

9.175 9.400 9.7008.450 36.725
22 2 27T 1 11 

11 

Naiah Bingham1050
Mary Jane's

9.225 8.925 9.4759.050 36.675
17T 9 12 7 12 

12 

Sarah Espinosa1032
Jing's

9.225 9.025 9.4009.000 36.650
17T 6 13T 9T 13 

13 

Campbell Ehresman1022
Crossfire

9.250 8.800 9.3008.650 36.000
15T 12 20T 15T 14 

14 

Shaelly Holcomb1024
Crossfire

9.225 8.425 9.3008.900 35.850
17T 18 15T 15T 15 

15 

Blythe Wilkes1027
Crossfire

9.150 8.450 9.3508.850 35.800
23T 16T 17 13 16 

16 

Virginia Rodriguez1038
Jing's

9.400 7.500 9.2509.550 35.700
9 24 2 17T 17 

17 

Brianna Vasquez1026
Crossfire

9.200 8.200 9.2009.000 35.600
20T 22 13T 23 18 

18 

Abigail Dalton1021
Crossfire

9.325 8.275 9.0758.800 35.475
13 20 18 26 19T

19T

Gizelle Olivarez1036
Jing's

9.125 8.450 9.2508.650 35.475
26T 16T 20T 17T 19T

19T

Liana Corona1030
Jing's

9.125 8.350 9.1758.550 35.200
26T 19 25 24 21 

21 

Dasha Yamada1039
Jing's

9.150 8.950 8.5008.350 34.950
23T 7T 30 34 22 

22 

Diazemine Quintanilla1055
Powerhouse

9.375 7.700 9.2508.450 34.775
10T 23 27T 17T 23 

23 

Aubree Leal1028
Dysarz

8.450 8.225 9.2258.700 34.600
38 21 19 22 24 

24 

Emrey Taylor1025
Crossfire

9.050 7.350 8.9258.600 33.925
30T 25 24 29 25 

25 
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Khloe Lianas1035
Jing's

9.450 7.050 8.8508.300 33.650
6T 26 31 30 26 

26 

Isabella Rivera1037
Jing's

9.050 6.850 9.0508.650 33.600
30T 27 20T 27T 27 

27 

Gabriela Cerda1052
Powerhouse

9.375 5.700 9.4008.900 33.375
10T 32 15T 9T 28 

28 

AnaSylvia Chow1029
Jing's

9.200 6.000 9.2508.250 32.700
20T 30 32 17T 29T

29T

Isreal Gibson1057
Randolph

9.000 6.200 9.1008.400 32.700
33 28 29 25 29T

29T

Jaquelyn Montoya1018
Cinderella

9.150 5.950 8.3507.650 31.100
23T 31 34 35 31T

31T

Isabella Garcia1034
Jing's

8.850 6.100 8.8007.350 31.100
35T 29 36 31T 31T

31T

Savannah Batchelor1014
Awesome Athletics

9.100 4.650 8.7008.500 30.950
28T 36 26 33 33 

33 

Halee Guzinsky1054
Powerhouse

9.050 4.750 8.8007.800 30.400
30T 34 33 31T 34 

34 

Andreah Gonzalez1015
Awesome Athletics

9.100 3.350 9.0508.650 30.150
28T 38 20T 27T 35 

35 

Paityn McCombs1017
Cinderella

8.950 4.950 8.1507.500 29.550
34 33 35 36 36 

36 

Kendra Casey1016
Cinderella

8.550 4.700 7.7506.000 27.000
37 35 38 37 37 

37 

Abigail Witt1019
Cinderella

8.850 4.600 6.6506.650 26.750
35T 37 37 38 38 

38 
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